
Area Three Advisory Council 

Mr. Roger Boyd, Chair     Term Expires:  June 30, 2025 
507 Rennie Street     Cell: 803.640.4388 
Graniteville, SC 29829     Email: rogeroboyd@gmail.com- Primary 
       Email: rboyd@acpsd.net 

Anthony “Keith” Glover    Term Expires:  June 30, 2025 
2016 Honors Circle     Cell: 803.439.6140 
Graniteville, SC 29829     Email: kglover2765@gmail.com 
  
Ms. Paula Holley, Secretary    Term Expires:  June 30, 2025 
1537 Brookstone Drive    Cell: 706.833.4776  
Graniteville, SC 29829     Email: Paulaholley6@gmail.com 
 
Ms. Sarah Johnson, Vice-Chair   Term Expires:  June 30, 2025 
198 Warren Street     Home: 803.663.3824 
Warrenville, SC 29851     Email: sarahjohnson@atlanticbb.net 
 
Mr. Lance Thomas     Term Expires:  June 30, 2026 
24 Tucker Lane     Cell: 803.645.0025 
Graniteville, SC 29829     Email (Personal):  lantont3@gmail.com 
       Email (Office):  slthomas@outlook.com 
 
Mr. Tim Wilson     Term Expires:  June 30, 2025 
119 Crestview Drive     Home: 803.593.2183 
North Augusta, SC 29841    Cell: 803.507.2767 Primary 
       Email: tim.wilson@comcast.net 
 
Ms. Rita Turner     Term Expires:  June 30, 2026 
109 Ridgecrest Circle     Cell: 803.640.0317 
Graniteville, SC 29829     Email: rturner6341@gmail.com 
 
Area Three County Board 
Mr. Brian Silas      Term Expires:  November 2026 
105 Marble Hill Road     Phone: 706.831.0177 
Graniteville, SC 29829     Email: bsilas@acpsd.net 
 
Mr. Dwight Smith     Term Expires:  November 2026 
262 Hillman Street     Phone: 803.215.1717 
Warrenville, SC 29851     Email: Dwights@acpsd.net 
 
Dr. Salvatore A. Minolfo    803-306-1328    sminolfo@acpsd.net 
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